

Tomato Ketchup

INGREDIENTS: Allergens are highlighted in bold.

fresh tomatoes, tomato paste (tomato, salt), white vinegar, demerara sugar, salt, **mustard** powder, spices

may also contain traces of sulphites

Nutritional Information per 100g: Energy 101kcal/427kJ, Fat 0.5g (of which saturates 0g), Carbohydrates 20g (of which sugars 20g), Protein 2.1g, Salt 0.94g

Hot & Tangy BBQ

INGREDIENTS: Allergens are highlighted in bold.

white vinegar, onions, demerara sugar, lemon juice, soy sauce (water, **soybean**, salt, sugar, **wheat** flour), tomato paste (tomatoes, salt), **mustard** powder, spices

may also contain traces of sulphites

Nutritional Information per 100g: Energy 152kcal/640kJ, Fat 3.2g (of which saturates 0.4g), Carbohydrates 26g (of which sugars 24g), Protein 2.2g, Salt 0.75g

Smoky BBQ

INGREDIENTS: Allergens are highlighted in bold.

white vinegar, onions, demerara sugar, lemon juice, soy sauce (water, **soybean**, salt, sugar, **wheat** flour), tomato paste (tomatoes, salt), **mustard** powder, smoke flavouring, spices

May also contain traces of sulphites

Nutritional Information per 100g: Energy 152kcal/640kJ, Fat 3.2g (of which saturates 0.4g), Carbohydrates 26g (of which sugars 24g), Protein 2.2g, Salt 0.75g

Fruity Brown

INGREDIENTS - Allergens are highlighted in bold.

malt vinegar (**barley**), fresh tomatoes, white vinegar, apples, onions, demerara sugar, black treacle, tomato paste (tomato, salt), tamarind paste, dates, salt, **mustard** powder, spices

may also contain traces of sulphites

Nutritional Information per 100g: Energy 160kcal/679kJ, Fat 0.7g (of which saturates 0.1g), Carbohydrates 32g (of which sugars 30g), Protein 2g, Salt 2g

Sweet Curry

INGREDIENTS: Allergens are highlighted in bold.

Tomatoes (76%), onions, demerara sugar, white vinegar, curry powder, smoked paprika, garlic, salt, black pepper, **mustard**, spices.

may also contain traces of sulphites

Nutritional Information per 100g: Energy 128kcal/537kJ, Fat 3.3g (of which saturates 0.5g), Carbohydrates 20g (of which sugars 18g), Protein 1.5g, Salt 0.75g

Chilli Garlic

INGREDIENTS: Allergens are highlighted in bold.

red chillies, white vinegar, garlic, demerara sugar, salt

may also contain traces of sulphites

Nutritional Information per 100g: Energy 114kcal/484kJ, Fat 0.5g (of which saturates 0g), Carbohydrates 22g (of which sugars 19g), Protein 3.2g, Salt 1g